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
 

$1,200 / 1br - 1 Bedroom Basement for Rent (Abbotsford) 
Currently have a 1 bedroom & 1 bathroom basement available. 

Utilities/Internet/Cable included. 

Close too all amenities. West Abbotsford. Few minutes away from Highstreet Mall. 

Quiet neighbourhood, fully fenced backyard.Street parking 

No smoking or vaping.No drugs of any sort. No pets. 

16ba9e89046034268a2cf0d09638f960@hous.craigslist.org 

$1,200 / 1br - Basement suite (West Abbotsford) 
-1 bed 1 washroom - washer dryer included 

- brand new stainless steel fridge stove - private patio 

- 2 car parking- no pets- no smoking - must have paystubs proof of employment 

- reference required- possible credit check - 1 year lease required 

43899403266d3b51b8b5479f97249fd1@hous.craigslist.org 

$1,200 / 1br - 322ft2 - 1 Bed 1 Bath Townhouse 
Suite (Abbotsford) 
- Brand New 1 Bed 1 Bath entry level suite in a townhouse. 10-min walk to 

University of Fraser Valley. -322sqft (see floorplan in image) -Available to rent as of 

June 1. (Will be doing showings on Thursday May 26th and accepting applications) 

-No Smoking or Vaping inside the unit, and no subletting authorized. 

(One small well behaved dog allowed) -Tenants insurance required 

Credit check, references and rental history required. -Utilities are tenants 

responsibility. (604) 338-6220 

 

$1,200 / 1br - 1000ft2 - One Bedroom Basement Suite 
w/Living Room (P) (Abbotsford) 
1 BEDROOM BASEMENT SUITE WITH LIVING ROOM, LARGE MODERN 

KITCHEN, LAUNDRY ROOM WITH OWN WASHER AND DRYER. 5 

APPLIANCES (WASHER, DRYER, DISHWASHER, FRIDGE, STOVE); FULL 

NEW ELEGANT BATHROOM. BEAUTIFUL, BRIGHT AND CLEAN. NEAR 

SCHOOLS AND SHOPS. QUIET, PLEASANT LOCATION. 

EQUIFAX CREDIT REPORT REQUIRED. STRICTLY NO DRUGS, AND NO 

PETS! $1200 PER MONTH HYDRO, GAS, AND WATER INCLUDED 

AVAILABLE NOW.CALL 604-226-1955 
 

mailto:3a8f0077fba832f386b21b6ff8004732@hous.craigslist.org
mailto:16ba9e89046034268a2cf0d09638f960@hous.craigslist.org
mailto:43899403266d3b51b8b5479f97249fd1@hous.craigslist.org


4 
 

$1,250 / 1br - 900ft2 - 1 BEDROOM & DEN IN EAST 
ABBOTSFORD (Abbotsford) 
Please reply with an email introducing yourself. We we try our best to get back to all 

applicants asap. 900 Sq Ft Ground Level 1 Bdrm 1 Bath + Den with Separate 

Entrance, Laundry, A/C and BBQ area in a quiet Cul-de-sac available for rent in East 

Abbotsford. (McKee & Glencoe)Utilities Include: Gas Furnace Heat, Electricity, Water. 

** Cable and Internet not included No Smoking, No Drugs, Cats considered. 

9c8bdc6ada86365493bf31ff92317c03@hous.craigslist.org 

$1,300 / 1br - 1 bedroom basement for rent 1300 
New basement for rent utilities are included and laundry. Near transit and all levels of 

school and university of Fraser valley. No pets or smoking allowed. (604) 832-0352 

 

$1,350 / 2br - Basement suite for rent (Abbotsford) 
2BR / 1Ba basement available 1st, June 1st or June 15, 2022 

Great Location, close to highway and walking distance to UFV and school. Spacious 2 

BR ground level basement suite. Private entry. Huge kitchen and living room with 

dining area. Cable and utilities included. Good for family with kids. Closed fenced 

yard. Quite area . No pets, No smoking. Phone or text message 604 308 5499 

$1,400 / 2br - 2 BEDROOM BASEMENT IN WEST 
ABBOTSFORD (Abbotsford) 
We are looking for a tenant for our 2 bedroom + 1 bathroom basement suite located in 

West Abbotsford. The kitchen and bathroom were renovated a few years ago, only 

one (1) tenant has lived there since then. 

Preference will go to those who can provide: 

- Good References - Proof of work or Record of Employment 

- Credit check upon request - Someone who is quiet and respectful 

- People who are non-smokers - People with no pets 

Price per month: $1400, Availability: June 1st, Term: 1 year lease preferred 

If interested in viewing. - Please either email/text me. (778) 223-9950 

 

$1,400 / 1br - 1 Bedroom Bright, Central Abbotsford 
1 bedroom basement suite. Private entrance, covered patio leads into private 

garden/backyard. Utilities, cable and wifi included. In suite washer/dryer (brand new 

machines), large closet, storage. No pets, we have a really friendly 14 lb. dog, but one 

is enough. No smoking inside. Great adult family living upstairs looking for a great 

tenant, suit a single person. Do you do yard work? $1,400/month, damage deposit will 

be required. Avail. June 20. Some of pics are dark and not sure why. Please shoot me 

an email and with bit of info.  

 

mailto:9c8bdc6ada86365493bf31ff92317c03@hous.craigslist.org
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9c69895bd1ac3edba584614200f26746@hous.craigslist.org 
 

$1,400 / 2br - 1150ft2 - Two-bedroom Suite AVAILABLE 
NOW (Abbotsford) 
• Two large bedrooms plus a living room 

• Full size bathroom with bathtub • Kitchen is fully equipped and with basic furniture 

• Washer and Dryer are included, free Wi-Fi • Easy access to Highway, Malls and 

Schools • Sorry no pets, no drugs and no smoking • Long term lease preferred 

Please contact (604) 616-8189 or (778)552-9256 for more details 

 

$1,500 / 2br - 900ft2 - Bright Two Bedrooms Basement -
Abbotsford East (Abbotsford) 
This is a very nice two bedrooms with a full bathroom. Located in a very quiet and 

safe neighborhood in East Abbotsford. It includes: F/S, D/W, and central vacuum. 

Rent is $1500 including utilities, Wi-Fi Internet , TV cable, street parking and alarm 

system. No pets, No smoking of any kind, No recreational drugs, No vaping and 

Credit Report Required. If interested please email me with a brief personal 

introduction. (604) 512-2494 

 

$1,500 / 2br - 2 Bed Basement Suite (Abbotsford) 
2 bedroom 1 bath, Newer appliances, Available June 

Utilities and wifi included, Shared laundry 

Walking distance from schools, No pets and no smoking 

Be prepared to provide employment verification and references. (778) 982-0009 

 

$1,500 / 1br - 800ft2 - Bsmt suite for rent (Abbotsford) 
suite for rent, 1 parking on driveway, smoking outside 1/3 utilities, separate entrance, 

kitchen and laundry in suite 

 

1d41ed06ac073c8a820e8bc9810fd2ce@hous.craigslist.org 
 

$1,500 / 1br - 1 bedroom basement for rent in East 
Abbotsford (Abbotsford) 
Beautifully and FULLY renovated new 1-bedroom ground level basement suite is 

now available for rent immediately. This unit comes with its own laundry as well as 

central Air condition. This bright, spacious unit has its own parking spot and is on a 

quite street yet central located close to Walmart, Cactus, Starbucks, Home Depot. 

Open House on Sunday,May 22, 2022 between 2-3pm. 

 

4bcb25ff56d6307f91eeed6ee545c50e@hous.craigslist.org 
 

mailto:9c69895bd1ac3edba584614200f26746@hous.craigslist.org
mailto:1d41ed06ac073c8a820e8bc9810fd2ce@hous.craigslist.org
mailto:4bcb25ff56d6307f91eeed6ee545c50e@hous.craigslist.org
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$1,550 / 2br - 2 bdrm suite for rent (West Abbotsford) 
2 bdrm suite for rent. Close to schools and gym. Utilities included. Available immediately. (778) 

245-0035 

 

$1,550 / 2br - 980ft2 - Two bedrooms $1550 Abbotsford 
east (Abbotsford) 
This is a two bedroom basement above ground with 980 sqft in a quire neighbourhood 

at east Abbotsford Sandy Hill area. 

Minute walk to Sandy Hill elementary school, Clyburn middle school and Robert 

Bateman Secondary, Separate entry , separate full size washer and dryer, one full bath 

, one parking and roadside parking . Half year or long term lease preferred , available 

July 1st, 2022. $1550/month , including: wi-fi , water, hydro and gas . 

No smoking , no marijuana, no-drugs , no vaping either in house or property 

No partying , no subletting, One cat or one small dog allowed 

Require proof of recent 3 month income paystubs and a reference from current 

employer Contact : 778-779-2568 

 

$1,590 / 2br - Basement suite in great family 
neighborhood (Abbotsford) 
Very nice 2 bedroom basement suite with loads of light! washer and dryer in suite , 
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